Becket-Chimney Corners YMCA

Date:			
We.	and	, parents/guardians of	
		consent for our child to enter and leave Sweden	
and return home to the United States of A	America with the Becket–Ch	himney Corners YMCA group during the summer of SYMCA International Camper Exchange Program	
residential camps, focuses on the charact They offer a variety of programs for youth Chimney Corners YMCA are unified by the	ter development of youth a h, teens, families, groups a e mission and goals of the \ The Travel and Service Pro	that, through the operation of two summer and families in a caring, supportive community. and individuals. All of the programs at the Becket- YMCA. The Becket-Chimney Corners YMCA also ograms department offers teens an opportunity to	
of many teens. The ICEP experiences are of a way seldom achieved by tourist excursion develop a stronger sense of self-confider	designed to broaden each ons. The purpose of the ICI nce, independence, and co g the world's people. All of	ate has enriched the lives and cultural knowledge participant's appreciation of different cultures in EP program is to challenge each participant to operation while deepening their appreciation for the YMCA travel programs have an emphasis on	
While abroad, the adults responsible for o	our child will be:		
Brittany James	Adam Wester	rholm	
Becket-Chimney Corners YMCA	KFUM Brevik		
748 Hamilton Road	Brevikstiftels	Brevikstiftelsen	
Becket, MA 01223	610 30 Vikbo	610 30 Vikbolandet,	
United States	Sweden	Sweden	
Phone: 413-623-8991	Phone: 011-4	Phone: 011-46-125-51018	
Fax: 413-623-5890	Fax: 011-46-1	125-51080	
Signature of Parent	Signature of	Parent	
Notary Public			